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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Carter237
Homestead High

9.250 9.300 9.8509.650 38.050
2T 5 1 2T 1 

1 

Jolie Chiu204
Lowell High 

9.500 9.400 9.8509.100 37.850
1 3T 3 2T 2 

2 

Tara Seto239
Cupertino High

9.200 9.150 9.7009.500 37.550
4T 7 2 7 3 

3 

Margaret Crawford206
Lowell High 

9.200 8.900 9.8009.050 36.950
4T 8 4 4T 4 

4 

Sabrina Chi238
Fremont High

9.050 9.400 9.6508.800 36.900
9 3T 6 8 5 

5 

Violet Williams232
Cupertino High

9.250 9.200 9.8008.600 36.850
2T 6 7T 4T 6 

6 

Mimi Price220
Lowell High 

9.150 9.650 9.9008.000 36.700
6T 2 12T 1 7 

7 

Raina Serrano226
Lowell High 

8.800 8.550 9.4008.600 35.350
11 9 7T 9 8 

8 

Sloane Pace219
Gilroy High School

9.150 7.800 9.7508.400 35.100
6T 11 10 6 9 

9 

Poonam Varkhedi230
Cupertino High

8.900 7.750 9.2008.150 34.000
10 12 11 11 10 

10 

Julia  Neal217
Half Moon Bay High

8.400 7.300 9.0007.900 32.600
17T 15 15T 12 11 

11 

Megan Boling202
Half Moon Bay High

8.600 7.500 8.0007.500 31.600
12 13 18T 16 12 

12 

Yuki Igarashi213
Cupertino High

8.500 7.400 7.6007.700 31.200
14T 14 17 18T 13 

13 

Hannah Giles211
Half Moon Bay High

7.500 7.200 7.5006.300 28.500
21 16 25 20 14 

14 

Mavis Tsoi229
Cupertino High

9.100 0.000 9.3008.500 26.900
8 23T 9 10 15 

15 

Melissa Wong234
Lowell High 

8.250 0.000 8.2008.000 24.450
19 23T 12T 14 16 

16 

Geni Jensen214
Cupertino High

8.450 8.350 0.0007.500 24.300
16 10 18T 29T 17 

17 

Samantha  Wong233
Lowell High 

8.550 0.000 8.1007.200 23.850
13 23T 22T 15 18 

18 

Donaji Espitia208
Cupertino High

8.400 6.750 7.6000.000 22.750
17T 19 27T 18T 19 

19 

Sheridan Louie215
Lowell High 

8.500 0.000 6.7007.200 22.400
14T 23T 22T 24 20 

20 

Natalie Simrock227
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 6.800 7.8007.400 22.000
23T 18 20T 17 21 

21 

Valeria Flores209
Cupertino High

7.700 6.850 6.5000.000 21.050
20 17 27T 26 22 

22 

Kana Suzuki228
Lowell High 

0.000 0.000 8.3009.000 17.300
23T 23T 5 13 23 

23 

Barbara He212
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 7.4007.900 15.300
23T 23T 15T 21 24 

24 
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Monica Borba203
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 7.2007.400 14.600
23T 23T 20T 22 25 

25 

Julia Zaratan236
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 6.8007.150 13.950
23T 23T 24 23 26 

26 

Sarah Chou205
Lowell High 

7.400 0.000 6.0000.000 13.400
22 23T 27T 27T 27 

27 

Michelle Novello218
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 5.150 6.0000.000 11.150
23T 22 27T 27T 28 

28 

Julia Bellamy201
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 9.700 0.0000.000 9.700
23T 1 27T 29T 29 

29 

Edie Ye235
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
23T 23T 12T 29T 30 

30 

Alexis Felix240
Gilroy High School

0.000 0.000 6.6000.000 6.600
23T 23T 27T 25 31 

31 

Megumi Rueth223
Cupertino High

0.000 6.400 0.0000.000 6.400
23T 20 27T 29T 32 

32 

Fabiola Villegas231
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 5.500 0.0000.000 5.500
23T 21 27T 29T 33 

33 

Priscilla Rodriguez222
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 0.000 0.0003.600 3.600
23T 23T 26 29T 34 

34 
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